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The slides will be posted three days after the presentation. 

TIME AGENDA ITEM 
   

11:30-11:40 
 
 
 
 

 
Welcome, Overview and Announcements 
Karen McKeown 
State Health Officer, DPH 

 
11:40-12:00 
 
 
 
 
12:00-12:10 
 
 
 
 
12:10-12:20 
 
 
 
12:20-12:25 
 
 

 
Healthiest Wisconsin 2020 Baseline and Health Disparities Report 
Mari Gasiorowicz, Epidemiologist 
AIDS/HIV Program Wisconsin 
Bureau of Communicable Diseases and Emergency Response 
 
Chapter 140 Overview 
Tim Ringhand, Regional Director 
Western Region 
Office of Policy and Practice Alignment 
 
Immunization Program Update  
Dan Hopfensperger, Director, Wisconsin Immunization Program 
Bureau of Communicable Diseases and Emergency Response 
 
Communicable Diseases Update 
Tom Haupt, Epidemiologist 
Bureau of Communicable Diseases and Emergency Response 
 
 

12:25-12:30 Questions & Answers 




