

Governor

Kitty Rhoades
Secretary

Scott Walker

Department of Health Services

608-266-1251 FAX: 608-267-2832 TTY: 888-701-1253 dhs.wisconsin.gov

State Health Officer Webcast:

Department of Health Services - Division of Public Health (DPH) April 25, 2014

11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.

(Note special time for this webcast)

Live Webcast Room 630

TIME	AGENDA ITEM	
11:30-11:40	Welcome, Overview and Announcements Karen McKeown State Health Officer, DPH	
11:40-12:00	Healthiest Wisconsin 2020 Baseline and Health Disparities Report Mari Gasiorowicz, Epidemiologist AIDS/HIV Program Wisconsin Bureau of Communicable Diseases and Emergency Response	
12:00-12:10	Chapter 140 Overview Tim Ringhand, Regional Director Western Region Office of Policy and Practice Alignment	
12:10-12:20	Immunization Program Update Dan Hopfensperger, Director, Wisconsin Immunization Program Bureau of Communicable Diseases and Emergency Response	
12:20-12:25	Communicable Diseases Update Tom Haupt, Epidemiologist Bureau of Communicable Diseases and Emergency Response	
12:25-12:30	Questions & Answers	

The slides will be posted three days after the presentation.